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REVISED LIST OF HOLIDAYS (1 January T0 31" December-2021)

DAY DATE ODIDAY R COMMENTS
01.01.2021 Friday NEW YEAR 2021 1 e
12.01.2021 Tuesday VIVEKANANDA'S BIRTH DAY & 1

NATIONAL YOUTH DAY
15.01.2021 Friday MAKAR SANKRANTI 1
16.01.2021 Saturday AKEN (LOCAL) 1
23.01.2021 Saturday NETAJIJAYANTI § 1 i
26.01.2021 Tuesday N RERUE L GIDAY A | A

16.02.2021 & Tuesday to SARASWATI PUJA A ]
17.02.2021 Wednesday

Thursday MAHA SHIVARATRI Wy 1 >
11.03.2021

28.03.2021 & Sunday and DOL YATRA il
29.03.2021 Monday
30.03.2021 Tuesday SAB-E-BARAT 1l

02.04.2021 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 1

09.04.2021 Friday Birthdy of Shri Shri Harichand 1 J
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[ L4 U4 202 Wednesday BIKITHUAY UL ; i
| AMBEDKAR |
i 15.04.2021 Thursday TPAILABAISHAKH | 1
f 01.05.2021 Saturday MAY DAY ' |' 't
0052021 | S unday | RABINDRA JAYANTY ( ) D
P ——ee e =S e !
26.05.2021 Wednesday BUDDHA PURNIMA .; l |
12.07.2021 Monday “RATHJATRA | |
20.07.2021 Tuesday ID UD ZOHA (BAKRID) | !
21.07.2021 Wednesday ID-UD-ZOHA 1 }
15.08.2021 Sunday INDEPENDENCE DAY 0 ’
20.08.2021 Friday MAHARAM |
30.08.2021 Monday JANMASTHAMI 1
02.10.2021 Saturday GANDHIJI BIRTH DAY |
06.10.2021 Wednesday MAHALAYA 1
11.10.2021-18.10.2021 Monday to PUJA HOLIDAY 7
Monday
19.10.2021 Tuesday FATEH-DWAZ-DAHAM 1
20.10.2021-22.10.2021 Wednesday to LAXMI PUJA 3
Friday
04.11.2021 & Thursday and KALI PUJA 2
05.11.2021 Friday
06.11.2021 Saturday BHATRIDITWIYA 1
08.11.2021 Monday KALI BISORJON 1
09.11.2021 & Tuesday & CHHAT PUJA D
10.11.2021 Wednesday
15.11.2021 Monday BIRTH DAY OF R |RsA 1
MUNDA
19.11.2021 Friday BIRTHDAY OF GURU 1
NANAK
22.11.2021 Monday KARTICK BISORJON 1
25.12,2021 Saturday CHRISTMAS DAY 1
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Holiday (College Annual Sports) i
Holiday (College Annual Social Programme) L
Holiday (College Fresher's Welcome) X

TOTAL HOLIDAYS : (45+3)=48 DAYS
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